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Bonnie & Clyde Road Trip Directions

Dist Turn Road Clock Total Dist
Start at
Go Southwest on LA-347 / Cecilia Sr H South Hwy 7:30 AM 0.00 mi.
in  1.40 miles |Keep right on LA-347 (Cecilia) 7:32 AM 1.40 mi.
in  6.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-347 / Canal St (Arnaudbville) 7:41 AM 7.90 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-31 / Market St. 7:42 AM 8.10 mi.
in  5.70 miles |Turn right on to LA-741 7:49 AM 13.80 mi.
in  5.70 miles |Go straight on LA-741 7:49 AM 19.50 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn left on to Bayou Rd (Port Barre) 7:51 AM 20.40 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to LA-103 / Saizan Ave. 7:52 AM 20.60 mi.
in  4.40 miles |Turn right on to LA-359 7:59 AM 25.00 mi.
in  8.80 miles [Turn right onto LA-10 8:09 AM 33.80 mi.
in  2.20 miles [STOP at Stelly's 8:12 AM 36.00 mi.
8621 US-71, Lebeau, LA 71345
Go Northwest on US-71 8:32 AM 36.00 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn right onto LA-1178 8:44 AM 48.00 mi.
in  7.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-29 (Evergreen) 8:55 AM 55.50 mi.
in  2.30 miles [Turn right on to LA-115 8:58 AM 57.80 mi.
in  6.50 miles |[Turn left onto LA-1188 9:06 AM 64.30 mi.
in  2.40 miles [Turn left onto LA-114 9:10 AM 66.70 mi.
in  5.10 miles [Turn left onto LA-1 9:17 AM 71.80 mi.
in  8.50 miles [Turn left on to LA-3170 9:26 AM 80.30 mi.
in  5.50 miles |Turn right onto US-71 9:32 AM 85.80 mi.
in 0.05 miles [STOP at Y-Not Stop (Shell) 9:33 AM 85.85 mi.
8091 US-71, Alexandria, LA 71302
Continue North on US-71 9:53 AM 85.85 mi.
in  4.70 miles [Keep left on to 1-49 on ramp (Alexandria) 9:59 AM 90.55 mi.
in  8.90 miles |Keep right on to Exit 90 for LA-498 10:07 AM 99.45 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left on to LA-498 10:08 AM 99.55 mi.
in  0.40 miles [Turn right onto LA-1 10:09 AM 99.95 mi.
in  47.00 miles [Keep right on to LA-1/ South Dr (Natch 11:01 AM 146.95 mi.
in  0.70 miles |Turn left on to Watson Dr 11:03 AM 147.65 mi.
in 0.01 miles [STOP at Dairy Queen 11:04 AM 147.66 mi.
212 South Dr., Natchitoches, LA
Go West on Watson Dr 12:34 PM 147.66 mi.
in  0.20 miles [Turn right on to S Williams Ave 12:35 PM 147.86 mi.
in  0.90 miles [Turn left on to Church Street 12:39 PM 148.76 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn right on to Front Street 12:40 PM 148.86 mi.
in  1.70 miles |Go straight onto LA-6 12:44 PM 150.56 mi.
in  3.30 miles [Turn left on to LA-486 12:48 PM 153.86 mi.
in  5.40 miles [Turn right on to Edenborn Steet (Campti) 12:54 PM 159.26 mi.
in  0.10 miles [Turn left onto US-71 12:55 PM 159.36 mi.
in  1.10 miles |Turn right onto LA-9 12:57 PM 160.46 mi.
in  21.00 miles |Turn left on LA-9 / 4th St (Saline) 1:23 PM 181.46 mi.




Bonnie & Clyde Road Trip Directions

in 16.00 miles [STOP at The Hilltop (Bienville) 1:41 PM 197.46 mi.
8807 LA-507, Bienville, LA 71008

Continue North on LA-9 2:01 PM 197.46 mi.

in  6.40 miles |Turn left on to LA-157 (Bryceland) 2:08 PM 203.86 mi.

in 8.90 miles |[END at Bonnie & Clyde Ambush Museum 2:19 PM 212.76 mi.

2419 Main St., Gibsland, LA 71028

TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 6:49:00| 212.76 mi.




Bonnie & Clyde Road Trip Directions

Day 2
Dist Turn Road / Address Clock Total Dist
Start at Days Inn Wyndham
1061 Hazel, Arcadia, LA 71001
Go Southwest on LA-151 / Hazel Street 7:30 AM 0.00 mi.
in  1.60 miles |Turn Left on to LA-147 / Jonesboro Road 7:33 AM 1.60 mi.
in  24.00 miles |Turn right on to US-167 (Hodge) 7:58 AM 25.60 mi.
in  8.90 miles |Turn right on to LA-505 8:09 AM 34.50 mi.
in  16.90 miles [Turn right on to US-167 8:29 AM 51.40 mi.
in  2.90 miles |STOP at Mobil 8:32 AM 54.30 mi.
5714 US-167, Winnfield, LA 71483
Continue South on US-167 8:52 AM 54.30 mi.
in  2.20 miles |Turn right on to US-84 / Natchitoches Hwy (Winnfield) 8:55 AM 56.50 mi.
in  3.00 miles [Turn Left on to LA-1228 8:59 AM 59.50 mi.
in  4.20 miles [Turn right onto LA-34 9:05 AM 63.70 mi.
in  5.30 miles [Turn Left on to LA-471 9:11 AM 69.00 mi.
in  7.70 miles [Turn Left on to LA-122 9:19 AM 76.70 mi.
in  1.30 miles |Keep right on to LA-471 9:21 AM 78.00 mi.
in  8.70 miles [Turn Left onto US-71 9:30 AM 86.70 mi.
in  1.70 miles |Turn right on to LA-158 9:32 AM 88.40 mi.
in  2.60 miles |Turn right on to LA-8 / Main St. (Colfax) 9:36 AM 91.00 mi.
in  0.10 miles [STOP at Chevron (Pantry Pal) 9:37 AM 91.10 mi.
611 Main St., Colfax, LA 71417
Cont. Southwest on LA-8 / Main St. 9:57 AM 91.10 mi.
in  0.30 miles [Turn Left on LA-8 9:58 AM 91.40 mi.
in 11.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-1200 (Boyce) 10:10 AM 102.40 mi.
in  3.60 miles [Turn Left on to LA-121 10:14 AM 106.00 mi.
in  2.70 miles |Turn right on LA-121 10:17 AM 108.70 mi.
in  8.20 miles [Turn Left on to LA-1199 10:27 AM 116.90 mi.
in  6.80 miles [Turn Left on to LA-121 10:35 AM 123.70 mi.
in 10.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-497 10:46 AM 133.70 mi.
in  2.30 miles |Turn right on to US-165 10:51 AM 136.00 mi.
in  0.20 miles |[Turn Left on to LA-112 (Forest Hill) 10:52 AM 136.20 mi.
in  9.30 miles |STOP at Lea's Lunchroom 11:05 AM 145.50 mi.
1810 US-71, Lecompte, LA 71346
Go South on US-71 12:50 PM| 145.50 mi.
in 17.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-29 1:10 PM 162.50 mi.
in  12.00 miles |Go straight on to LA-182 1:24 PM 174.50 mi.
in  12.00 miles [Turn right on to LA-182 / LA-10 1:38 PM 186.50 mi.
in  4.70 miles [STOP at Washington Citgo 1:44 PM| 191.20 mi.
150 W De Jean St, Washington, LA
Continue South on LA-182 2:04 PM 191.20 mi.
in  6.70 miles [Keep left on LA-182 / E. Jefferson St (Opelousas) 2:15 PM 197.90 mi.
in  0.01 miles |Keep right on LA-182 / S Union Street 2:16 PM 197.91 mi.
in  9.10 miles |Turn right on to LA-93 (Sunset) 2:28 PM| 207.01 mi.
in 8.10 miles [END at Dodge's Ice House 2:38 PM| 215.11 mi.
229 LA-93, Cankton, LA 70584
TOTAL TIME / DISTANCE 7:08:00f 215.11 mi.




	Bonnie  Clyde Road Trip Map.pdf (p.1)
	Bonnie & Clyde Road Trip D1 Directions.pdf (p.2-3)
	Bonnie & Clyde Road Trip D2 Directions.pdf (p.4)

